No other mode of application shall be entertained.  

2. Application Processing Fee in the form of Demand Drafts (Mandatory) shall be accepted only In Favor 
of “Broadcast Engineering Consultants India Ltd, Bangalore”  

Category Fee applicability 

UR / OBC  Rs 295/- (Rupees Two Hundred Ninety Five only) 

SC / ST / PWD Nil 

NAME: BROADCAST ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS INDIA LIMITED 
BECIL BANK: UNION BANK OF INDIA 
ACCOUNT NO: 510331001272052 
IFSC CODE: UBIN0905828 

The original DD should be enclosed with the application in a sealed cover.